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An Jenny      619-235-8261 jan@sandiego.gov Associate Planner   Planning Nancy Graham 619-236-6891

Anthony Shannon 619-533-6301 santhony@sandiego.gov Legislative Recorder I Planning Kelly Stanco 619-236-6545

Barrick Jeremy 619-236-6153 jbarrick@sandiego.gov Program Manager Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Bragado             Nancy 619-533-4549 nsbragado@sandiego.gov Principal Planner Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Brizuela Claudia 619-236-6578 cbrizuela@sandiego.gov Associate Engineer - Traffic Planning Samir Hajjiri 619-533-6551

Brown Jodie 619-533-6300 jdbrown@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533.3187

Bucey Karen 619-533-6404 kbucey@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Brian Schoenfisch 619-533-6457

Buensuceso Efren 619-533-5975 ebuensuceso@sandiego.gov Payroll Specialist II Planning Marco Camacho 619-235-5216

Camacho Marco 619-235-5216 mcamacho@sandiego.gov Supervising Mgmt. Analyst Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Castro Joseph 619-536-6894 jpcastro@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Jodie Brown 619-533-6300

De Jesus            Leo 619-236-6009 ldejesus@sandiego.gov Principal Engineering Aide Planning Michael Klein 619-236-6588

Dillon          Toni 619-533-6339 tdillon@sandiego.gov Community Development Spec IV Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Eaton La Bruce 619-533-4775 leaton@sandiego.gov Info Systems Analyst II Planning Michael Klein 619-236-6588

Forburger Kristen 619-236-6583 kforburger@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

French Tanner 619-236+6576 tfrench@sandiego.gov Associate Engineer - Traffic Planning Samir Hajjiri 619-533-6551

Galloway            Tait 619-533-4550 tgalloway@sandiego.gov Program Manager Planning Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Garcia-Camacho Melissa 619-236-6173 magarcia@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Brian Schoenfisch 619-533-6457

Gardiner            Maureen 619-236-7065 mgardiner@sandiego.gov Associate Engineer - Traffic Planning Samir Hajjiri 619-533-6551

Gastelum Alfonso 619-236-7167 agastelum@sandiego.gov Senior Mgmt Analyst Planning Marco Camacho 619-235-5216

Gates              Lara 619-236-6006 lgates@sandiego.gov Community Development Spec IV Planning Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Ghossain George 619-236-7258 gghossain@sandiego.gov Associate Engineer - Traffic Planning Samir Hajjiri 619-533-6551

Graham Nancy 619-236-6891 nhgraham@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Brian Schoenfisch 619-533-6457

Greenstein Howard 619-525-8233 hgreenstein@sandiego.gov Park Designer Planning Robin Shifflet 619-533-4524

Gutierrez Ambar 619-533-3686 aagutierrez@sandiego.gov Account Clerk Planning Diane Maglaras 619-236-7207

Hajjiri             Samir 619-533-6551 shajjiri@sandiego.gov Senior Traffic Engineer Planning Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Harkness Jeff 619-533-6595 jharkness@sandiego.gov Park Designer DSD Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Haris Naila 619-236-6894 nharis@sandiego.gov Clerical Assistant II Planning Myra Herrmann 619-446-5372

Henegar             Lesley 619-235-5208 lhenegar@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549
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Herrmann Myra 619-446-5372 mherrmann@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Hooker Craig 619-446-5041 chooker@sandiego.gov Park Designer Planning Robin Shifflet 619-533-4524

Kempton             Tony 619-236-6861 tkempton@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Bernie Turgeon 619-533-6575

Klein              Michael 619-236-6588 mklein@sandiego.gov Info Systems Analyst IV Planning Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Krosch              Jeanne 619-236-7225 jkrosch@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Lieberman Tara 619-236-6531 tlieberman@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Dan Monroe 619-236-5529

Litchney Seth 619-236-6892 slitchney@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Brian Schoenfisch 619-533-4550

Maglaras Diane 619-236-7027 dmaglaras@sandiego.gov Administrative Aide II Planning Alfonso Gastelum 619-236-7167

Malone Rebecca 619-446-5371 rmalone@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Myra Herrmann 619-446-5372

McCullough Betsy 619-236-6139 bmccullough@sandiego.gov Assistant to the Director Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Monroe Dan 619-236-5529 dmmonroe@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Brian Schoenfisch 619-533-6457

Mordenti Robert 619-446-5064 bmordenti@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Lara Gates 619-236-6006

Morrison Susan 619-533-6492 simorrison@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Myra Herrmann 619-446-5372

Mostafavi Bijan 619-236-6091 bmostafavi@sandiego.gov Associate. Management Analyst Planning Marco Camacho 619-235-5216

Nieves Maria 619-533-6307 mnieves@sandiego.gov Clerical Assistant II Planning Diane Maglaras 619-236-7027

Ocampo-Vivero Elizabeth 619-236-6301 eocampoviver@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Sara Osborn 619-236-6368

Osborn Sara 619-236-6368 sosborn@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Tait Galloway 619-533-4550

Osorio Dolores 619-533-6335 dosorio@sandiego.gov Executive Secretary Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Pangilinan          Marlon 619-235-5293 mpangilinan@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Tait Galloway 619-533-4550

Pekarek Camille 619-236-7173 clpekarek@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Jodie Brown 619-533-6300

Prinz Michael 619-533-5931 mprinz@sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Tait Galloway 619-533-4550

Rask Carly 619-236-6883 crask@sandiego.gov Junior Engineer Planning Maureen Gardiner 619-236-7065

Russell Denise 619-533-5928 drussell@sandiego.gov Associate PLanner Planning Kurtis Steinert 619-235-5206

Schoenfisch        Brian 619-533-6457 bschoenfisch@sandiego.gov Program Manager Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Shifflet Robin 619-533-4524 rshifflet@sandiego.gov Park Designer Planning Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Smit-Kicklighter Holly 619-446-5378 hsmit-sandiego.gov Associate Planner Planning Kristen Forburger 619-236-6583

Stanco Kelley 619-236-6545 kmsaunders@sandiego,gov Senior Planner Planning Tom Tomlinson 619-533-3187

Steinert Kurtis 619-235-5206 ksteinert@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Brian Schoenfisch 619-533-6457
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Turgeon             Bernie 619-533-6575 bturgeon@sandiego.gov Program Manager Planning Tait Galloway 619-533-4550

Urata John 619-235-5225 jurata@sandiego.gov Principal Engineering Aide Planning Michael Klein 619-239-6588

White Vickie 619-533-3945 vwhite@sandiego.gov Senior Planner Planning Tait Galloway 619-533-4550

9/30/2015 Page 3 of 3 S:\PLN\Admin & Tech Svcs\Clerical Resources\Planning Directory by Name

mailto:bturgeon@sandiego.gov
mailto:jurata@sandiego.gov
mailto:vwhite@sandiego.gov

